

GR -2192/2011

Order Dated :08/05/2025

Today is fixed for evidence. Issue summon upon CSW-2 and 3.

All the 05 accused are present by filing hazirah.

All the accused also filed a petition and praying for time A.I bail confirmation.

Considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 11/09/2025 for evidence. Issue summon upon CSW-2 and 3.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah